U.LT.S. - AIBR22

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE SEMIFINALE 2016
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UTENTE

Mesoraca Giuseppe
Gaiotto Aldo

Vito Franco
Zarpellon Thomas
Danieli Riccardo
Ricci Maccarini Giovanni
Peverelli Christian
Manis Sandro
Mazzolari Gianpietro
Leone Pino

Pirola Adriano
Bresciani Lucio
Pagani Felice

Botta Walter
Papaleo Carmen
Motta Dino
Palumbo Giovanni
Diazzi Gianni
Atzeni Giovanni
Cini Maurizio

SPECIALITA
Modena
Strigno
Lucca
Bassano del Grappa
Modena

Lugo di Romagna
RHO

Sassari

Codogno
Modena

Ponte San Pietro
Mantova

RHO

Como

Napoli

Modena

Vercelli

RHO

Napoli

Siena

1996
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1993
1993
1992
1992
1991
1991
1981
1990
1990
1989
1989
1989
1989
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988

113
122
117
98
113
98
122
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111
118
113
111
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119
102
101

99

97

" PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE AL MEGLIO DI
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